
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sara Lake Piper High School 142.0 130.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 142.0 125.0 0

3 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 142.4 105.0 0

4 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 145.8 105.0 0

5 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 100.0 0

6 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 147.8 95.0 0

7 Charlotte Fee Piper High School 147.0 90.0 0

8 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 148.0 85.0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 142.0 225.0 0

2 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 148.0 210.0 0

3 Sara Lake Piper High School 142.0 200.0 0

4 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 147.8 200.0 0

5 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 195.0 0

6 Charlotte Fee Piper High School 147.0 190.0 0

7 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 142.4 155.0 0

8 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 145.8 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 142.0 155.0 0

2 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Charlotte Fee Piper High School 147.0 125.0 0

4 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 148.0 120.0 0

5 Sara Lake Piper High School 142.0 115.0 0

6 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 145.8 115.0 0

7 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 142.4 105.0 0

8 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 147.8 105.0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 142.0 505.0 10

2 Sara Lake Piper High School 142.0 445.0 8

3 Brooklyn Motter El Dorado High School 145.4 435.0 6

4 Kaylee Spencer Piper High School 148.0 415.0 4

5 Charlotte Fee Piper High School 147.0 405.0 0

6 Meghan Bennett Piper High School 147.8 400.0 0

7 Leila Fowler El Dorado High School 142.4 365.0 2

8 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 145.8 220.0 1


